

<
SLP(C)No. 9313 OF 2001

ITEM No.210

Court No. 5

SECTION XVII
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.9313/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 04/09/2000 in UTPE 206/98
of The COMMISSSION AT MONOPOLIES & RESTRICTIVE TRADE PRACTICES,
NEW DELHI)

RADHIKA KAPUR & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

M/S. D.L.F. UNIVERSAL LTD.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
(With Appln(s).for c/delay in filing SLP and c/delay in refiling SLP)
(For Final Disposal)

Date : 19/04/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. P Chaidabaram, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Pinky Anand, Adv.
Mr. D.N. Goburdhan, Adv.
Ms. Geeta Luthra, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Ranjan, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rajan Narain, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Jha, Adv.

0 0 0 Mr. Bikas Mohanty, Adv.
Mr. Sophia Bawan, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Narain, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....
.SP2

Call after two weeks.
It is open to the respondent to file objections
in the meantime.

.SP1

Charanjit

[Om Prakash]
Court Master