

b

C.A.No. 7785 OF 2002
ITEM No.1

Court No. 9

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A No. 5 In
Civil Appeal No.7785/2002

RADHIKA KAPUR & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. D.L.F. UNIVERSAL LTD.
(for directions)

Respondent (s)

Date : 03/12/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.VENKATARAMA REDDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Appellant (s)Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Naresh Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Ashok H. Desai, sr.Adv.
Mr. Aditya Narain, Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Dahiya, Adv.
Mr. Rajan Narain,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List next week.

[Meenu Sethi]
Court Master

[Promila Nagpal]
Court Master