

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.5/2004 in CIVIL APPEAL NO.7785 OF 2002

RADHIKA KAPUR & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. D.L.F. UNIVERSAL LTD.

Respondent(s)

(FOR DIRECTIONS)

Date: 10/12/2004 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. R.F. Nariman, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Arvind K. Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anil B. Divan, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Ravinder Narain,Adv.

Mr. Aditya Narain,Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev Dahiya,Adv.

Mr. Rajan Narain,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Orders reserved.

(A.S. BISHT)

COURT MASTER

(PROMILA NAGPAL)

COURT MASTER